
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope - 2 MILE
Age Group Results
June 08, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Male 2 MILE OVERALL Winner
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Mateo Gonzalez    Levelland  TX  15      1       
12:05

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Ross Cohen        Lubbock  TX    9       38      
21:11

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Adrian Lara       Lubbock  TX    10      29      
18:26
2                   Zachary Anger     Lubbock  TX    10      33      
19:09
3                   Ben McClendon     Lubbock  TX    10      46      
25:30

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Michael Lozano    Muleshoe  TX   13      17      
15:31

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Christopher LozanoMuleshoe  TX   17      5       
13:05

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jeter Cotton      Littlefield TX 20      8       
14:23
2                   Jarrod Miller     Lubbock  TX    20      26      
17:50

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Blake Perez       Lubbock  TX    27      16      
15:30

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX    33      2       
12:12
2                   William Pendleton Lubbock  TX    33      27      
17:55

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Lee Cohen         Lubbock  TX    40      4       
13:00
2                   Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX    41      6       
13:40

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   David Guinn       Idalou  TX     47      3       
12:14
2                   Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX    48      23      
16:53

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Tommy Sansom      Lubbock  TX    55      10      
14:36
2                   Gonzalo Ramirez   Lubbock  TX    57      13      
14:50
3                   John Clements     Lubbock  TX    57      14      
15:05

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX    62      12      
14:45
2                   Stan Osborne      Lubbock  TX    61      18      
15:38
3                   Luis Cardenas     Lubbock  TX    61      19      
15:51
4                   Fred Weber        Lubbock  TX    61      20      
15:59

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time

2



1                   Charles Davis     Shallowater TX 69      36      
20:16
2                   Rick Lampe        Lubbock  TX    68      45      
24:10

Male 70 and over
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM      70      39      
21:28
2                   James Pratt       Lubbock  TX    71      44      
23:42

Female 2 MILE OVERALL Winner
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX    13      7       
14:09

Female  7 to  9
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX    7       41      
21:39

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TX    11      9       
14:34
2                   Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX    11      21      
16:24
3                   Kaylea Brantley   Lubbock  TX    12      49      
27:41
4                   Harley Nokes      Lubbock  TX    11      50      
27:46

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Gabie Ruiz        Levelland  TX  14      15      
15:26
2                   Brenna Mendoza    Earth  TX      13      30      
18:27

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Journee' Cotton   Littlefield TX 17      11      
14:37
2                   Taylor Person     Lubbock  TX    19      25      
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17:47
3                   Destiny Shaffer   Lubbock  TX    16      40      
21:32
4                   Robyn Smith       Lorenzo  TX    16      48      
27:25

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Katy Snowden      Lubbock  TX    26      42      
21:49

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Analisa Cardenas  Lubbock  TX    35      35      
20:02

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Wendy Anderson    Lubbock  TX    43      31      
18:53

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX    49      24      
17:04

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Maria Cuevas      Lubbock  TX    50      22      
16:49
2                   Janet Cotton      Littlefield TX 52      32      
19:07
3                   Rosa Sales        Brownfield  TX 53      34      
19:47
4                   Virginia Bevers   Post  TX       52      37      
21:03

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Debbie Roman      Lubbock  TX    57      43      
22:47

Female 60 and over
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Cheryl Weber      Lubbock  TX    60      28      
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18:11
2                   Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX    62      47      
26:32

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
Age Graded Results - 2M
June 08, 2013

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place                Name            City             Age     
Gender  Actual    Net Time
    1                Artie Corelis   Lubbock  TX      47      F        
23:27      21:25
    2                Elizabet Alarcon Muleshoe TX     31      F        
24:43      24:41
    3                Kittye Tannery  Lubbock  TX      16      F        
25:32      24:41
    4                Jamie Mendoza   Earth  TX        40      F        
30:30      29:31
    5                Shelly Sanford  Lubbock  TX      39      F        
30:30      29:41
    6                Debbie Stafford Slaton  TX       53      F        
39:30      33:35

Male Finishers
Place                Name            City             Age     
Gender  Actual    Net Time
    1                Mike Lawson     Levelland  TX    54      M        
15:49      13:23
    2                Craig Peterson  Hobbs  NM        56      M        
18:56      15:45
    3                Henrik Wilms    Ransom Canyon    42      M        
25:31      23:45

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope 10K
Age Group Results
June 08, 2013

Male 10K OVERALL Winner
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis      Lubbock  TX    47      1       
38:42

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Anthony Torres    Slaton  TX     14      8       
44:54
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2                   Braden Price      Levelland  TX  13      49      
56:41

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Freddy Rodriguez  O'Donnell  TX  17      10      
45:21

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Ryan Balko        Lubbock  TX    24      3       
41:11

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Matt Snowden      Lubbock  TX    25      6       
43:02
2                   Abel Perez        Levelland  TX  28      13      
46:34
3                   Ben Boston        Lubbock  TX    28      15      
46:45
4                   David Swinconos   Lubbock  TX    29      19      
47:37
5                   Alex Guzman       Wellman  TX    25      20      
48:09

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Andrew Allison    Lubbock  TX    32      9       
44:57
2                   Tyler Trammel     Lubbock  TX    34      32      
51:22
3                   Benjamin Midkiff  Lubbock  TX    31      59      
1:03:48

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Joe Osterkamp     Muleshoe  TX   35      2       
40:46
2                   Scott Beller      Lubbock  TX    37      4       
42:31
3                   Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX    38      24      
49:34
4                   Corby White       Farwell  TX    35      38      
54:13

Male 40 to 44
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Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Juan Herrera      Sundown  TX    43      26      
49:53
2                   Roberto Herrera   Amherst  TX    42      36      
52:29
3                   Ron Appling       Plainview  TX  41      42      
54:49
4                   Chris Cook        Lubbock  TX    42      47      
56:19

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX    46      21      
48:29
2                   Bryan Timpe       Lubbock  TX    45      22      
48:35
3                   Chadd Schroeder   Amherst  TX    48      34      
51:41
4                   Michael Tullos    Lubbock  TX    48      40      
54:22
5                   Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX      46      58      
1:03:28

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TX    52      5       
42:41
2                   Paul Pare         Lubbock  TX    51      11      
45:56
3                   Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX    51      14      
46:38
4                   Scott Cain        Lubbock  TX    51      35      
52:27
5                   Dennis Price      Levelland  TX  54      45      
56:02
6                   Tim Cotton        Littlefield  TX52      53      
1:00:05
7                   Marc Williamson   Hobbs  NM      54      61      
1:04:35
8                   Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX    53      64      
1:05:55

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jeff Tucker       Lubbock  TX    58      31      
51:14
2                   Steve German      Lubbock  TX    55      41      
54:36
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3                   Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX    58      46      
56:17

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Richard Gale      Lubbock  TX    64      43      
55:02
2                   Edward Quitevis   Lubbock  TX    61      44      
55:24
3                   David Lightner    Lubbock  TX    63      50      
57:26
4                   Rickey Evans      Lorenzo  TX    63      52      
57:49
5                   Mike Kelley       Lubbock  TX    64      74      
1:14:55

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   James Livermore   Lubbock  TX    65      68      
1:10:26

Male 70 and over
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX   72      55      
1:01:37
2                   Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX    78      67      
1:09:16

Female 10K OVERALL Winner
                    Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Amanda Boston     Lubbock  TX    29      7       
44:25

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Cathie Kilmartin  Levelland  TX  24      23      
48:48
2                   Beth Waddell      Wolfforth  TX  20      30      
51:04
3                   Micah Boyd        Levelland  TX  21      51      
57:40
4                   Amy Martin        Lubbock  TX    24      62      
1:05:47

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Christina Gallant Lubbock  TX    26      57      
1:03:18
2                   Kelly Harkey      Lubbock  TX    25      76      
1:24:56

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Jana Redwine      Lubbock  TX    33      16      
46:53
2                   Laura Sefcik      Lubbock  TX    31      27      
49:54
3                   Jennifer Haddock  Lubbock  TX    32      28      
50:09
4                   Jeni Nichols      Lubbock  TX    34      56      
1:02:00

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Tammy Moriearty   Lubbock  TX    39      17      
46:56
2                   Jonna Byars       Lubbock  TX    39      25      
49:39
3                   Alisan Sweet      Lubbock  TX    36      29      
50:57
4                   Mandy Poklikuha   Lubbock  TX    35      39      
54:19
5                   Heather Nokes     Lubbock  TX    37      60      
1:03:52
6                   Ruby Smith        Lubbock  TX    37      65      
1:08:05
7                   Jennifer McGuire  Lubbock  TX    38      66      
1:08:37
8                   Leslie Rhoads     Ropesville  TX 37      69      
1:11:06
9                   Carla Crosson     Lubbock  TX    37      72      
1:13:26

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX    40      12      
46:23
2                   Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX    44      33      
51:25
3                   Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TX    40      70      
1:11:07

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                   Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TX  48      18      
47:00
2                   Deloras Shubert   Midland  TX    45      37      
52:35
3                   Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX    45      48      
56:26
4                   Tish Clayton      Lubbock  TX    47      71      
1:13:26

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Terri Evans       Lorenzo  TX    53      63      
1:05:53

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TX    55      54      
1:00:16
2                   Ann Hodges        Lubbock  TX    56      75      
1:16:50

Female 60 and over
Place               Name              City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1                   Etta Mayer        Lubbock  TX    64      73      
1:13:53

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
Age Graded Results - 10K
June 08, 2013

10K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place               Name              City              Age     
Gender    Actual   Net Time
    1               Kelly Smith       Lorenzo  TX       29      F          
57:49      57:49
    2               Lydia Turner      Levelland  TX     59      F        
1:14:18      58:18
    3               Janna Blue        Lubbock  TX       34      F        
1:12:44    1:12:15
    4               Mandy Rankin      Lubbock  TX       29      F        
1:24:56    1:24:56
Male Finishers
Place               Name              City              Age     
Gender    Actual   Net Time
    1               Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX        45      M          
46:59      42:45
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    2               Damon West        Lubbock  TX       33      M          
48:51      48:18
    3               Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX       42      M          
53:59      50:16
    4               Tommy Johnson     Buffalo Springs Lk52      M          
58:46      50:34
    5               Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX       48      M        
1:00:37      53:53

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
2MILE OVERALL
June 08, 2013

Place              Name               City               Age       
AG PLACE    TIME Time Back    PACE
1                  Mateo Gonzalez     Levelland  TX      15         
1 OA-2M   12:05            6:03/M
2                  Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX        33       
1 M 30-34   12:12      0:07  6:06/M
3                  David Guinn        Idalou  TX         47       
1 M 45-49   12:14      0:09  6:07/M
4                  Lee Cohen          Lubbock  TX        40       
1 M 40-44   13:00      0:55  6:30/M
5                  Christopher Lozano Muleshoe  TX       17       
1 M 16-19   13:05      1:00  6:33/M
6                  Mont McClendon     Lubbock  TX        41       
2 M 40-44   13:40      1:34  6:50/M
7                  Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX        13         
1 OA-2M   14:09      2:03  7:05/M
8                  Jeter Cotton       Littlefield  TX    20       
1 M 20-24   14:23      2:18  7:12/M
9                  Carina Velasquez   Lubbock  TX        11       
1 F 10-12   14:34      2:28  7:17/M
10                 Tommy Sansom       Lubbock  TX        55       
1 M 55-59   14:36      2:31  7:18/M
11                 Journee' Cotton    Littlefield  TX    17       
1 F 16-19   14:37      2:32  7:19/M
12                 Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX        62       
1 M 60-64   14:45      2:40  7:23/M
13                 Gonzalo Ramirez    Lubbock  TX        57       
2 M 55-59   14:50      2:44  7:25/M
14                 John Clements      Lubbock  TX        57       
3 M 55-59   15:05      3:00  7:33/M
15                 Gabie Ruiz         Levelland  TX      14       
1 F 13-15   15:26      3:21  7:43/M
16                 Blake Perez        Lubbock  TX        27       
1 M 25-29   15:30      3:24  7:45/M
17                 Michael Lozano     Muleshoe  TX       13       
1 M 13-15   15:31      3:25  7:46/M
18                 Stan Osborne       Lubbock  TX        61       
2 M 60-64   15:38      3:33  7:49/M
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19                 Mike Lawson        Levelland  TX      54       
1 M CLY     15:49      3:43  7:55/M
20                 Luis Cardenas      Lubbock  TX        61       
3 M 60-64   15:51      3:46  7:56/M
21                 Fred Weber         Lubbock  TX        61       
4 M 60-64   15:59      3:54  8:00/M
22                 Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX        11       
2 F 10-12   16:24      4:19  8:12/M
23                 Maria Cuevas       Lubbock  TX        50       
1 F 50-54   16:49      4:44  8:25/M
24                 Les Kinman         Lubbock  TX        48       
2 M 45-49   16:53      4:48  8:27/M
25                 Mars Bennett       Lubbock  TX        49       
1 F 45-49   17:04      4:58  8:32/M
26                 Taylor Person      Lubbock  TX        19       
2 F 16-19   17:47      5:41  8:54/M
27                 Jarrod Miller      Lubbock  TX        20       
2 M 20-24   17:50      5:44  8:55/M
28                 William Pendleton  Lubbock  TX        33       
2 M 30-34   17:55      5:49  8:58/M
29                 Cheryl Weber       Lubbock  TX        60       
1 F 60-99   18:11      6:05  9:06/M
30                 Adrian Lara        Lubbock  TX        10       
1 M 10-12   18:26      6:20  9:13/M
31                 Brenna Mendoza     Earth  TX          13       
2 F 13-15   18:27      6:22  9:14/M
32                 Wendy Anderson     Lubbock  TX        43       
1 F 40-44   18:53      6:47  9:27/M
33                 Craig Peterson     Hobbs  NM          56       
2 M CLY     18:56      6:50  9:28/M
34                 Janet Cotton       Littlefield  TX    52       
2 F 50-54   19:07      7:02  9:34/M
35                 Zachary Anger      Lubbock  TX        10       
2 M 10-12   19:09      7:04  9:35/M
36                 Rosa Sales         Brownfield  TX     53       
3 F 50-54   19:47      7:41  9:54/M
37                 Analisa Cardenas   Lubbock  TX        35       
1 F 35-39   20:02      7:57 10:01/M
38                 Charles Davis      Shallowater  TX    69       
1 M 65-69   20:16      8:11 10:08/M
39                 Virginia Bevers    Post  TX           52       
4 F 50-54   21:03      8:58 10:32/M
40                 Ross Cohen         Lubbock  TX        9        
1 M  7- 9   21:11      9:06 10:36/M
41                 Jim Harris         Hobbs  NM          70       
1 M 70-99   21:28      9:23 10:44/M
42                 Destiny Shaffer    Lubbock  TX        16       
3 F 16-19   21:32      9:26 10:46/M
43                 Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX        7        
1 F  7- 9   21:39      9:34 10:50/M
44                 Katy Snowden       Lubbock  TX        26       
1 F 25-29   21:49      9:44 10:55/M
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45                 Debbie Roman       Lubbock  TX        57       
1 F 55-59   22:47     10:42 11:24/M
46                 Artie Corelis      Lubbock  TX        47       
1 F ATH     23:27     11:21 11:44/M
47                 James Pratt        Lubbock  TX        71       
2 M 70-99   23:42     11:36 11:51/M
48                 Rick Lampe         Lubbock  TX        68       
2 M 65-69   24:10     12:04 12:05/M
49                 Elizabet Alarcon   Muleshoe  TX       31       
2 F ATH     24:43     12:37 12:22/M
50                 Ben McClendon      Lubbock  TX        10       
3 M 10-12   25:30     13:25 12:45/M
51                 Henrik Wilms       Ransom Canyon      42       
3 M CLY     25:31     13:26 12:46/M
52                 Kittye Tannery     Lubbock  TX        16       
3 F ATH     25:32     13:26 12:46/M
53                 Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX        62       
2 F 60-99   26:32     14:26 13:16/M
54                 Robyn Smith        Lorenzo  TX        16       
5 F 16-19   27:25     15:19 13:43/M
55                 Kaylea Brantley    Lubbock  TX        12       
3 F 10-12   27:41     15:35 13:51/M
56                 Harley Nokes       Lubbock  TX        11       
4 F 10-12   27:46     15:40 13:53/M
57                 Shelly Sanford     Lubbock  TX        39       
2 F 35-39   30:30     18:24 15:15/M
58                 Jamie Mendoza      Earth  TX          40       
4 F ATH     30:30     18:24 15:15/M
59                 Debbie Stafford    Slaton  TX         53       
5 F ATH     39:30     27:24 19:45/M

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
10K OVERALL
June 08, 2013

Place              Name             City             Age      AG 
PLACE     TIME Time Back     PACE
1                  John Corelis     Lubbock  TX      47       1 
OA-10K    38:42             6:15/M
2                  Joe Osterkamp    Muleshoe  TX     35       1 M 
35-39   40:46      2:04   6:35/M
3                  Ryan Balko       Lubbock  TX      24       1 M 
20-24   41:11      2:29   6:39/M
4                  Scott Beller     Lubbock  TX      37       2 M 
35-39   42:31      3:49   6:51/M
5                  Doyen Brinker    Lubbock  TX      52       1 M 
50-54   42:41      3:58   6:53/M
6                  Matt Snowden     Lubbock  TX      25       1 M 
25-29   43:02      4:20   6:56/M
7                  Amanda Boston    Lubbock  TX      29       1 
OA-10K    44:25      5:43   7:10/M
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8                  Anthony Torres   Slaton  TX       14       1 M 
13-15   44:54      6:12   7:15/M
9                  Andrew Allison   Lubbock  TX      32       1 M 
30-34   44:57      6:15   7:15/M
10                 Freddy Rodriguez O'Donnell  TX    17       1 M 
16-19   45:21      6:38   7:19/M
11                 Paul Pare        Lubbock  TX      51       2 M 
50-54   45:56      7:14   7:25/M
12                 Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX      40       1 F 
40-44   46:23      7:41   7:29/M
13                 Abel Perez       Levelland  TX    28       2 M 
25-29   46:34      7:51   7:31/M
14                 Mark Woodfin     Lubbock  TX      51       3 M 
50-54   46:38      7:55   7:31/M
15                 Ben Boston       Lubbock  TX      28       3 M 
25-29   46:45      8:03   7:32/M
16                 Jana Redwine     Lubbock  TX      33       1 F 
30-34   46:53      8:11   7:34/M
17                 Tammy Moriearty  Lubbock  TX      39       1 F 
35-39   46:56      8:14   7:34/M
18                 Nathan Paden     Slaton  TX       45       1 M 
CLY     46:59      8:16   7:35/M
19                 Connie Waddell   Wolfforth  TX    48       1 F 
45-49   47:00      8:18   7:35/M
20                 David Swinconos  Lubbock  TX      29       4 M 
25-29   47:37      8:55   7:41/M
21                 Alex Guzman      Wellman  TX      25       5 M 
25-29   48:09      9:27   7:46/M
22                 Mike Humphrey    Lubbock  TX      46       2 M 
45-49   48:29      9:47   7:49/M
23                 Bryan Timpe      Lubbock  TX      45       3 M 
45-49   48:35      9:53   7:50/M
24                 Cathie Kilmartin Levelland  TX    24       1 F 
20-24   48:48     10:05   7:52/M
25                 Damon West       Lubbock  TX      33       2 M 
CLY     48:51     10:09   7:53/M
26                 Ronnie Adams     Lubbock  TX      38       3 M 
35-39   49:34     10:51   8:00/M
27                 Jonna Byars      Lubbock  TX      39       2 F 
35-39   49:39     10:57   8:00/M
28                 Juan Herrera     Sundown  TX      43       1 M 
40-44   49:53     11:11   8:03/M
29                 Laura Sefcik     Lubbock  TX      31       2 F 
30-34   49:54     11:12   8:03/M
30                 Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX      32       3 F 
30-34   50:09     11:27   8:05/M
31                 Alisan Sweet     Lubbock  TX      36       3 F 
35-39   50:57     12:15   8:13/M
32                 Beth Waddell     Wolfforth  TX    20       2 F 
20-24   51:04     12:21   8:14/M
33                 Jeff Tucker      Lubbock  TX      58       1 M 
55-59   51:14     12:32   8:16/M
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34                 Tyler Trammel    Lubbock  TX      34       3 M 
30-34   51:22     12:40   8:17/M
35                 Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX      44       2 F 
40-44   51:25     12:43   8:18/M
36                 Chadd Schroeder  Amherst  TX      48       4 M 
45-49   51:41     12:59   8:20/M
37                 Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX      51       4 M 
50-54   52:27     13:45   8:28/M
38                 Roberto Herrera  Amherst  TX      42       2 M 
40-44   52:29     13:46   8:28/M
39                 Deloras Shubert  Midland  TX      45       2 F 
45-49   52:35     13:53   8:29/M
40                 Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX      42       3 M 
CLY     53:59     15:17   8:42/M
41                 Corby White      Farwell  TX      35       4 M 
35-39   54:13     15:31   8:45/M
42                 Mandy Poklikuha  Lubbock  TX      35       4 F 
35-39   54:19     15:37   8:46/M
43                 Michael Tullos   Lubbock  TX      48       5 M 
45-49   54:22     15:40   8:46/M
44                 Steve German     Lubbock  TX      55       2 M 
55-59   54:36     15:54   8:48/M
45                 Ron Appling      Plainview  TX    41       4 M 
40-44   54:49     16:07   8:50/M
46                 Richard Gale     Lubbock  TX      64       1 M 
60-64   55:02     16:20   8:53/M
47                 Edward Quitevis  Lubbock  TX      61       2 M 
60-64   55:24     16:42   8:56/M
48                 Dennis Price     Levelland  TX    54       5 M 
50-54   56:02     17:20   9:02/M
49                 Terry Dalton     Lubbock  TX      58       3 M 
55-59   56:17     17:35   9:05/M
50                 Chris Cook       Lubbock  TX      42       5 M 
40-44   56:19     17:37   9:05/M
51                 Sharla Kinman    Lubbock  TX      45       3 F 
45-49   56:26     17:43   9:06/M
52                 Braden Price     Levelland  TX    13       2 M 
13-15   56:41     17:59   9:09/M
53                 David Lightner   Lubbock  TX      63       3 M 
60-64   57:26     18:44   9:16/M
54                 Micah Boyd       Levelland  TX    21       3 F 
20-24   57:40     18:57   9:18/M
55                 Kelly Smith      Lorenzo  TX      29       1 F 
ATH     57:49     19:07   9:20/M
56                 Rickey Evans     Lorenzo  TX      63       4 M 
60-64   57:49     19:07   9:20/M
57                 Tommy Johnson    Buffalo Spgs Lk  52       4 M 
CLY     58:46     20:04   9:29/M
58                 Tim Cotton       Littlefield  TX  52       7 M 
50-54 1:00:05     21:22   9:41/M
59                 Carol Swinconos  Lubbock  TX      55       1 F 
55-59 1:00:16     21:34   9:43/M
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60                 Robert BloodworthLubbock  TX      48       5 M 
CLY   1:00:37     21:55   9:47/M
61                 Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TX     72       1 M 
70-99 1:01:37     22:55   9:56/M
62                 Jeni Nichols     Lubbock  TX      34       4 F 
30-34 1:02:00     23:17  10:00/M
63                 Christina GallantLubbock  TX      26       2 F 
25-29 1:03:18     24:36  10:13/M
64                 Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX        46       8 M 
45-49 1:03:28     24:46  10:14/M
65                 Benjamin Midkiff Lubbock  TX      31       4 M 
30-34 1:03:48     25:06  10:17/M
66                 Heather Nokes    Lubbock  TX      37       5 F 
35-39 1:03:52     25:10  10:18/M
67                 Marc Williamson  Hobbs  NM        54       8 M 
50-54 1:04:35     25:52  10:25/M
68                 Amy Martin       Lubbock  TX      24       4 F 
20-24 1:05:47     27:05  10:37/M
69                 Terri Evans      Lorenzo  TX      53       1 F 
50-54 1:05:53     27:10  10:38/M
70                 Joe Martin       Lubbock  TX      53       9 M 
50-54 1:05:55     27:13  10:38/M
71                 Ruby Smith       Lubbock  TX      37       6 F 
35-39 1:08:05     29:22  10:59/M
72                 Jennifer McGuire Lubbock  TX      38       7 F 
35-39 1:08:37     29:55  11:04/M
73                 Bill Felton      Lubbock  TX      78       2 M 
70-99 1:09:16     30:34  11:10/M
74                 James Livermore  Lubbock  TX      65       1 M 
65-69 1:10:26     31:44  11:22/M
75                 Leslie Rhoads    Ropesville  TX   37       8 F 
35-39 1:11:06     32:24  11:28/M
76                 Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX      40       3 F 
40-44 1:11:07     32:25  11:28/M
77                 Janna Blue       Lubbock  TX      34       3 F 
ATH   1:12:44     34:02  11:44/M
78                 Tish Clayton     Lubbock  TX      47       3 F 
45-49 1:13:26     34:44  11:51/M
79                 Carla Crosson    Lubbock  TX      37       9 F 
35-39 1:13:26     34:44  11:51/M
80                 Etta Mayer       Lubbock  TX      64       1 F 
60-99 1:13:53     35:11  11:55/M
81                 Lydia Turner     Levelland  TX    59       2 F 
ATH   1:14:18     35:36  11:59/M
82                 Mike Kelley      Lubbock  TX      64       5 M 
60-64 1:14:55     36:12  12:05/M
83                 Ann Hodges       Lubbock  TX      56       3 F 
55-59 1:16:50     38:08  12:24/M
84                 Kelly Harkey     Lubbock  TX      25       3 F 
25-29 1:24:56     46:14  13:42/M
85                 Mandy Rankin     Lubbock  TX      29       4 F 
ATH   1:24:56     46:14  13:42/M
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